le

2e

3e

4e

5e

6e

V  FONTAINEBLEAU 2014

LARGE TOUR AJA NATIONS TEAM COMPETITION

EP Num 8 Bareme A en 2 manches

FRANCE 1
FR1
FR1
FR1
FR1

GRANDE BRETAGNE

chef d'Equipe :
Hubert HANNEDOUCHE
Eric LOIN
Christophe LEGUE
Edmond MILOT

GBR Anne BERRY
GBR Laureen EVANS
GBR John WILLIAMS
GBR Luc VANDERMEERSCH  (bel)
BELGIQUE 1 chef d'Equipe : ANNY DE
BE1 Danny STAPPAERTS
BE1 Ludo DEKKERS
BE1 Dirk VLERICK
BE1 Jean-Jacques LORQUET
BELGIQUE 2 chef d'Equipe : ANNY DE
BE2 Luc VANDERMEERSCH
BE2 Eddy VERBEECK
BE2 Antonio CONDE-FERREIRA (por)
BE2 Pascale TRENKER
GERMANY 1 chef d'Equipe :
GE1 Manfred VILLMANN
GE1 Ernst-Georg THEISEN
GE1 Martin STEIGER
GE1 Bernd DORENKAMP
EUROPE chef d'Equipe : .......
EUR Marie Line BALSAN  (fra)
EUR Cecilie LAW DE LAURISTON (nor)
EUR Alain BENAINOUS (fra)
EUR Madelaine GERVAIS  (irl)

12 AVRIL 2014

XAVIER D ELALANDE

93 DIPSY VAN DE SLUIZEN
154 LYCHEE DU CLOS

70 ONLY ONE SEMILLY

67 RAMSES DES COMBES

chef d'Equipe : JOHN WIL LIAMS

64 URIO
101 SILVANO VI
45 RAMIRO 1lI
7 ANASTASIA VAN DE GRUNDEVAL

BELIE
95 CASCA BELLE3 Z
85 ARIZONA
54 MANTOVANI
74 RECORD DE VIRTON

BELIE
9 WALDRINO VAN HET SCHAARBRO
107 OTELLO
103 MAYA DIAMANT
22 CIPLINE VD HELLE ET Z

UWE BOMB ERG

90 ALBASSO

68 CHICO'S CORDEUR
120 COSCA
165 AKELLYNA

55 PISTOLE DES CRESLES
168 TCHETINA DU LUNAIN
3 REVANCHE DU MONTEIL
43 TITO

0 0
0 0
0 0

AB* AB
0 0
4 0
0 0
0 0
0 NP
0 0

16* 4
0 0
4 0
0 NP
4 4

12* 4
4 4
0 4
0 0
4
5 4

EL* EL*
0 0
0 4
5 8

EL* 5
4 4
0 8*
0 NP
4 17

barrage

4 35.26

8 34.16

12

13

21



SUISSE chef d'Equipe : MME KRECH

sul August FUCHS 77 SELONA DES CINQ CHENES

sul Pascal ROCHAT 48 SKIPPY'S BOY

sul Sabine TSCHANZ 60 WOGOTERMA

sul Annemarie HACHLER 126 BELOPERONE
GERMANY 2 chef d'Equipe : UWE BOMBER G

GE2 Werner JOSEL 66 ZATINA 5

GE2 Dietrich BREHM 129 CALIBRO 12

GE2 Heinz MATUSCHIK 160 LIVORNO 51

GE2 Uwe BOMBERG 2 CHABELITA

BELGIQUE 3 chef d'Equipe : ANNY DE BE LIE

BE3
BE3
BE3
BE3

FRANCE 3
FR3
FR3
FR3
FR3

ESPAGNE
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP

FRANCE 2
FR2

FR2
FR2
FR2

Dirk VLERICK 53 URONA

Jean-Jacques LORQUET 72 QUETSCHE DU BREAU
Pascale TRENKER 24 VENUS DE CHENEMONT
Laurent PARIS (fra) 116 UNE TOUCHE DU MAJOR

chef d'Equipe : XAVIER DEL ALANDE

Anne TOURBIER 26 PEPITE DE B'NEVILLE
Marie Christine ZIMMER 136 ROYALTIE DU COTY
Elisabeth GUYOT 147 PIC POCKET D'AUBRAC
Nathalie CHOURAQUI 119 LAMIRA COUER 3K

chef d'Equipe : MR CORELL SANCHO

Jaime ASTIZ ALONSO 131 CENTURIO

Teresa BALLESTER 88 APOLLO 817

Jose Luis MERCE MUNTANOLA 162 CANDIDAT

Eugenio CORELL SANCHO 4 ALBATROS DE KATY

chef d'Equipe : XAVIER DEL ALANDE

Laurent PARIS 115 PARHELIE

Pierre DESTREBECQ 172 PHEBUS DE LA TOURELLE
Anne PARIS 20 KHURIEL DE LA MARE
Guy ROHMER 87 COCOM

12*

13*

12

EL*

16




